
ROUND 7
Saturday, May 22
Balmain vs. Campbelltown
Penrith vs. Randwick City
Macquarie University vs. South West Sydney
Southern Power vs. Parramatta

ROUND 8
Saturday, May 29
Balmain vs. Macquarie University
Randwick City vs. Parramatta
Campbelltown vs. South West Sydney
Penrith vs. Southern Power

ROUND 9
Saturday, Jun 5
Macquarie University vs. Campbelltown
Parramatta vs. Penrith
South West Sydney vs. Randwick City
Southern Power vs. Balmain

ROUND 10
Saturday, Jun 19
Campbelltown vs. Parramatta
Penrith vs. Macquarie University
South West Sydney vs. Balmain
Randwick City vs. Southern Power

ROUND 11
Saturday, Jun 26
Balmain vs. Parramatta
Macquarie University vs. Randwick City
Penrith vs. South West Sydney
Southern Power vs. Campbelltown

ROUND 12
Saturday, Jul 3
Balmain vs. Penrith
Randwick City vs. Campbelltown
South West Sydney vs. Macquarie University
Parramatta vs. Southern Power

ROUND 1
Saturday, Apr 10
Penrith vs. Macquarie University
Parramatta vs. Randwick City
Campbelltown vs. South West Sydney
Balmain vs. Southern Power

ROUND 2
Saturday, Apr 17
Macquarie University vs. Balmain
Parramatta vs. Campbelltown
Randwick City vs. South West Sydney
Southern Power vs. Penrith

ROUND 3
Saturday, Apr 24
Macquarie University vs. Campbelltown
Penrith vs. Parramatta
South West Sydney vs. Balmain
Randwick City vs. Southern Power

ROUND 4
Saturday, May 1
Balmain vs. Parramatta
Campbelltown vs. Randwick City
South West Sydney vs. Penrith
Southern Power vs. Macquarie University

ROUND 5
Saturday, May 8
Penrith vs. Balmain
Macquarie University vs. Randwick City
Parramatta vs. South West Sydney
Southern Power vs. Campbelltown

ROUND 6
Saturday, May 15
Parramatta vs. Macquarie University
Campbelltown vs. Penrith
Randwick City vs. Balmain
South West Sydney vs. Southern Power

ROUND 13
Saturday, Jul 10
Campbelltown vs. Balmain
Randwick City vs. Penrith
South West Sydney vs. Parramatta
Macquarie University vs. Southern Power

ROUND 14
Saturday, Jul 17
Balmain vs. Macquarie University
Penrith vs. Campbelltown
Parramatta vs. Randwick City
Southern Power vs. South West Sydney

ROUND 15
Saturday, Jul 24
Campbelltown vs. Macquarie University
Parramatta vs. Penrith
Randwick City vs. South West Sydney
Southern Power vs. Balmain

ROUND 16
Saturday, Jul 31
Macquarie University vs. Parramatta
Balmain vs. Randwick City
South West Sydney vs. Campbelltown
Penrith vs. Southern Power

ROUND 17
Saturday, Aug 7
Parramatta vs. Balmain
Randwick City vs. Macquarie University
South West Sydney vs. Penrith
Campbelltown vs. Southern Power

ROUND 18
Saturday, Aug 14
Campbelltown vs. Parramatta
Macquarie University vs. Penrith
Balmain vs. South West Sydney
Southern Power vs. Randwick City

2021 AFL SYDNEY FIXTURES 
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2021
FINALS SERIES 

21/22 AUG
SEMI

FINALS

4/5 SEPT
GRAND 
FINALS

28/29 AUG
PRELIMINARY

FINALS


